The Dhamra Port Company Limited

Biomedical Waste Generation Details 2025-26

Month

Category wise waste generation (kg)

Yellow

Apr-25

1.300

0.900 0.000

1.000

May-25

1.930

1.940 1.870

0.230

Jun-25

1.430

4.670 1.250

2.180

Jul-25

2.210

8.120 0.300

6.820

Aug-25

Sep-25

Oct-25

Nov-25

Dec-25

Jan-26

Feb-26

Mar-26




